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TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Height
Width
Thickness
Weight

Average Power Consumption
Maximum Power Consumption

Operating Voltage

Operating Temperature

Protection Class
Type Of Material
Guarantee Duration
Frame Color

480 mm
1280 mm
85 mm
16.5 kg
310 W
510w
100 - 120V
200 - 240V
(-40°C) - (+55°Q)
IP65
Al
2 years
Mat Black

GENERAL FEATURES

e Itis used on football fields.
e It can work wired or wireless.

e It can be shown red card, yellow card and goal
animations.

e It can be shown animations of player and referee names.

e It can be displayed instant messages.

DISPLAY CHARACTERISTICS

Game Clock 16 cm, red and 4 digits

Team Scores 12 cm, red and 2 digits per team

Team Names 12 cm, red and max. 12 characters per
team

The best score is quality



