FOOTBALL – RUGBY SCOREBOARD



SFS – 128 – 3L

GENERAL FEATURES

- It is used on football fields.
- It can work wired or wireless.
- It can be shown red card, yellow card and goal animations.

0

 \bigcirc

- It can be shown animations of player and referee names.
- It can be displayed instant messages.



TECHNICAL PARAMETERS	
Height	480 mm
Width	1280 mm
Thickness	85 mm
Weight	16.5 kg
Average Power Consumption	310 W
Maximum Power Consumption	510 W
Operating Voltage	100 – 120V
	200 – 240V
Operating Temperature	(-40°C) – (+55°C)
Protection Class	IP65
Type Of Material	AI
Guarantee Duration	2 years
Frame Color	Mat Black

Game Clock	16 cm, red and 4 digits
Team Scores	12 cm, red and 2 digits per team
Team Names	12 cm, red and max. 12 characters per
	team